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 Sr. 

No. 

Month Date Activity 

1. June  2023 
 

1 June 

 

 

9 June 

 

15 June 

 

 

16 June 

 

21 June 

 

23 June 

 

Commencement of  of Admission  

 Process for B.Lib.I.Sc. & M.Lib.I.Sc. 

 

BOS Meeting 

 

College Reopens 

Admission  Process  Start for B.Lib.I.Sc. & 

M.Lib.I.Sc. 

Faculty Meeting with Principal 

 

International Yoga Day 

 

College Foundation Day 

 
2. 

 
July 2023 

 

 

3 July 

 

15 July 

 

22-28 July 

 

24 July 

 

B.Lib.I.Sc lectures & Practical Start 

 

Open Elective Sub Selection Meeting 

 

Bridge Course for B.Lib.I.Sc (UG) Student 

 

OE  lectures & Practical Start  

 
3. August 2023  

1 August 

 

 

7 -12 August 

 

 

12 August 

 

 

12 August 

 

15 August 

 

 

19 -24 

 

M.Lib.I.Sc lectures & Practical Start 

Wel-Come function 

 

Bridge Course for M.Lib.I.Sc (PG) Student 

 

 

Induction Program me For B.Lib.I.Sc 

 

 

Celebrated National  Librarians Day 
 

National Independence Day 

 

 

 M.Lib.I.Sc. Students PPT Presentation  
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August 

 

30 August 

 

 

 

Result Analysis of  B.Lib.I.Sc. & M.Lib.I.Sc. 
 

 
 

4. 
September 2023 

 

 

 

2 September 

 

5 September 

 

8 September 

 

 

11-16 

September 

 

1
st
 Unit Test of B.Lib.I.Sc. Students. 

 

National Teachers Day 

 

Submission of Assignment  for   B.Lib.I.Sc & 

M.Lib.I.Sc 

 

 

Unit Test Exam of B.Lib.I.Sc.  

 
 

5. 
October  2023 

6-11 October  

  

15 October  

 

 

 

17 October 

 

 

20-28 

October 

 BOS Meeting 

 

“Vachan Prerana Divas” celebrated on 15 October, 

the birthday of the  President of India, A. P. J. 

Abdul Kalam. 

 

Skill enhancement  activity  - Library Software 

Training Programme 

 

B.Lib.I.Sc. Internal Practical Examination. 

 

 
 

6. 
November 2023 

 

1-10 

November 

 

14-20 

November 

B.Lib.I.Sc. External Practical Examination. 

 

 

National Library Week 

 

7. 
December 2023 

 

1-9 Dec 

 

 

18 Dec 

 

 Sem End Examination B.Lib.I.Sc. 

 

 

2 
nd

 Semester lectures Strats for B.Lib.I.Sc & 

M.Lib.I.Sc 
 

https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/President_of_India
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/A._P._J._Abdul_Kalam
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/A._P._J._Abdul_Kalam
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8. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

January ,2024 
 

2 - 4 January 

 

10 Jan 

 

16 Jan 

 

18 Jan 

 

20 Jan  

 

26 Jan  

 

30 Jan  

 

M.Lib.I.Sc. PPT  Presentation. 

Assignment 

 

Guest Lectures on Carrier Counseling in LIS 

 

Result Analysis of  B.Lib.I.Sc / M.Lib.I.Sc. 

 

Test/Tutorials 

 

Republic Day 

 

Special Programme for Advanced Learners  

 
9. February, 2024 

 
02 Feb 

 

03 Feb 

 

04 Feb 

 

17 Feb 

 

28 February 

Department IQAC Festival  

 

Department IQAC Festival  

 

Department IQAC Festival  

 

Study Tour of B.Lib.I.Sc. & M.Lib.I.Sc. 

 

National Science Day 

 
10. 

March, 2024 

 

8 March  

 

 

 

10-15March 

 

 

16 March 

 

 

17  March 

 

20-25 March 

 

National Women Day  

Woman’s Empowerment Lectures. 

 

Internal Examination B.Lib.I.Sc. & M.Lib.I.Sc. 

 

Submission of Term Work Projects. 

  

 

Submission of Research Project of M.Lib.I.Sc. 

 

B.Lib.I.Sc.  & M.Lib.I.Sc. Internal Practical 

Examination. 
11. April, 2024 

 

 

10-15 April 

 

 Practical’s Examination of B.Lib.I.Sc. & 
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21 April 

 

23 April 

 

 

30 April 

M.Lib.I.Sc. 

 

Alumni Meet programme 

World  Book  Day 

 

Conclusion of  Second  Semester  

12. May, 2024 01 May Maharashtra Din 

 


