Anekant Education Society's

Tuljaram Chaturchand College of Arts, Science and Commerce, Baramati. Autonomous / Religious Minority Institute

Department of Library and Information Science

Sr.	Month	Date	Activity
No.			
1.	June 2023	1 June	Commencement of of Admission Process for B.Lib.I.Sc. & M.Lib.I.Sc.
		9 June	BOS Meeting
		15 June	College Reopens Admission Process Start for B.Lib.I.Sc. & M.Lib.I.Sc.
		16 June	Faculty Meeting with Principal
		21 June	International Yoga Day
		23 June	College Foundation Day
2.	July 2023	3 July	B.Lib.I.Sc lectures & Practical Start
		15 July	Open Elective Sub Selection Meeting
		22-28 July	Bridge Course for B.Lib.I.Sc (UG) Student
		24 July	OE lectures & Practical Start
3.	August 2023	1 August	M.Lib.I.Sc lectures & Practical Start
		1 Mugust	Wel-Come function
		7 -12 August	Bridge Course for M.Lib.I.Sc (PG) Student
		12 August	Induction Program me For B.Lib.I.Sc
		12 August	Celebrated National Librarians Day
		15 August	National Independence Day
		19 -24	M.Lib.I.Sc. Students PPT Presentation

Anekant Education Society's

Tuljaram Chaturchand College of Arts, Science and Commerce, Baramati.

Autonomous / Religious Minority Institute

Department of Library and Information Science

		August	
		30 August	Result Analysis of B.Lib.I.Sc. & M.Lib.I.Sc.
4.	September 2023	2 September	1 st Unit Test of B.Lib.I.Sc. Students.
		5 September	National Teachers Day
		8 September	Submission of Assignment for B.Lib.I.Sc & M.Lib.I.Sc
		11-16 September	Unit Test Exam of B.Lib.I.Sc.
5		6-11 October	BOS Meeting
5.	October 2023	15 October	"Vachan Prerana Divas" celebrated on 15 October, the birthday of the <u>President of India</u> , <u>A. P. J. Abdul Kalam</u> .
		17 October	Skill enhancement activity - Library Software Training Programme
		20-28 October	B.Lib.I.Sc. Internal Practical Examination.
6.	November 2023	1-10 November	B.Lib.I.Sc. External Practical Examination.
		14-20 November	National Library Week
7.	December 2023	1-9 Dec	Sem End Examination B.Lib.I.Sc.
		18 Dec	2 nd Semester lectures Strats for B.Lib.I.Sc & M.Lib.I.Sc

Anekant Education Society's

Tuljaram Chaturchand College of Arts, Science and Commerce, Baramati.

Autonomous / Religious Minority Institute

Department of Library and Information Science

8.	January ,2024	2 - 4 January 10 Jan 16 Jan 18 Jan 20 Jan	M.Lib.I.Sc. PPT Presentation. Assignment Guest Lectures on Carrier Counseling in LIS Result Analysis of B.Lib.I.Sc / M.Lib.I.Sc. Test/Tutorials
		26 Jan 30 Jan	Republic Day Special Programme for Advanced Learners
9.	February, 2024	02 Feb	Department IQAC Festival
		03 Feb	Department IQAC Festival
		04 Feb	Department IQAC Festival
		17 Feb	Study Tour of B.Lib.I.Sc. & M.Lib.I.Sc.
		28 February	National Science Day
10.	March, 2024	8 March	National Women Day
			Woman's Empowerment Lectures.
		10-15March	Internal Examination B.Lib.I.Sc. & M.Lib.I.Sc.
		16 March	Submission of Term Work Projects.
		17 March	Submission of Research Project of M.Lib.I.Sc.
		20-25 March	B.Lib.I.Sc. & M.Lib.I.Sc. Internal Practical Examination.
11.	April, 2024	10-15 April	Practical's Examination of B.Lib.I.Sc. &

Anekant Education Society's Tuljaram Chaturchand College of Arts, Science and Commerce, Baramati. Autonomous / Religious Minority Institute

Department of Library and Information Science

			M.Lib.I.Sc.
		21 April 23 April	Alumni Meet programme World Book Day Conclusion of Second Semester
		30 April	
12.	May, 2024	01 May	Maharashtra Din